Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
02/21/24
L E D  M i n i  F l o o d
SSL-MFL2

100L/MW (Max.100W, Selectable Wattage)
150XL/MW (Max.150W, Selectable Wattage)
MK (Selectable Kelvin/ CCT) 120-347V BK (Black)
SSL-AL3 SSL-WP1TS SSL-DW2 EDA-BOL
Related Products
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen)
Optics/
Distribution CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Case
QTY.
3682111 SSL-MFL2/60M/MW/MK/120-347V/BK 60-50-30 120-347V 50,000 8400-7000-4500 115° x 100° 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 10
3682110 SSL-MFL2/100L/MW/MK/120-347V/BK 100-80-70 120-347V 50,000 14000-11200-9800 115° x 100° 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 5
3682254 SSL-MFL2/150XL/MW/MK/120-347V/BK 150-130-120 120-347V 50,000 21000-18200-16800 115° x 100° 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 5
3660312 SSL-MFL2/KNC/BRACKET/100L-150XL SSL MFL2, 100L & 150XL Knuckle Bracket
3660311 SSL-MFL2/KNC/BRACKET/60M SSL MFL2, 60M Knuckle Bracket